













Support Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball & Fastpitch

# **BECOME PART OF OUR TEAM in 2025!**

#### **Sponsorship Options:**

#### Single Package: \$1 - \$499/yr

♦ 501(c)(3)

### **Double Package:** \$500/yr

- Banner Ad on our website
- Outfield Banner on (1) field at each of our following summer tournaments:
  - Summer Classic
  - Summer Slam
  - Girls Summer Nights
- 3x5 ft Wall Banner in the Hawks' Nest (Indoor Training Facility) displayed all year
- ♦ 501(c)(3)

### Triple Package: \$750/yr

- ♦ Banner Ad on our website
- Outfield Banner on (1) field at each of our following summer tournaments:
  - Summer Classic
  - Summer Slam
  - Girls Summer Nights
- 3x5 ft Wall Banner in the Hawks' Nest (Indoor Training Facility) displayed all year
- Additional promotional advertising at our annual fund raising events:
  - Winterfest
  - Golf Outing
- ♦ 501(c)(3)

#### Home Run Package: \$1,000/yr

- ♦ Banner Ad on our website
- Priority placement of 5x7
   ft Banner on (1) field at each of our following summer tournaments:
  - Summer Classic
  - Summer Slam
  - Girls Summer Nights
- 5x7 ft Wall Banner in the Hawks' Nest (Indoor Training Facility) displayed all year
- Additional promotional advertising at our annual fund raising events:
  - Winterfest
  - Golf Outing
- ♦ 501(c)(3)

## Grand Slam Package: \$2,000/yr

- All of the above
- Naming rights to the Hawks Nest Indoor Facility
- Logo added to club wide emails
- 4 some in club golf outing

#### **GET IN THE GAME!**

We have great opportunities for you to enhance your company's visibility in the local community and support the boys and girls of the Germantown Jr. Warhawks.

With over **300** local youth involved in Jr Warhawks and the Germantown High School Baseball & Softball programs, we can help you share your message with hundreds of local families year round.

Call today to lock-in your sponsorship opportunity!

Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball and Fastpitch Club is a 501(c)(3) organization

For More Information Contact:

Mike Rohde Sponsorship Coordinator 414-429-9015

Mike.rohde15@gmail.com

OR

Frank Cutraro Club President 414-345-8366

Fcutraro@hotmail.com

info@germantownjrwarhawks.org



#### Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball & Fastpitch Club



PO Box 2 Germantown, WI 53022

# Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball & Fastpitch Club Donation Information

This contribution is a charitable donation to **Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball & Fastpitch Club** (GTJWC) for the <u>2025</u> season.

CTDC 501(c)(3) TIN 46-2073253

Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball & Fastpitch Club is a non-profit organization formed to offer Germantown, Wisconsin boys and girls an opportunity to play tournament-type competition baseball and fast-pitch softball. GTJWC is community-based and available for boys baseball (U8, U9, U10, U11, U12, U13, and U14) and girls fast-pitch softball (U8, U10, U12, U14, U16, and U18).

GTJWC thanks you for considering a donation that will provide assistance to our young athletes participating in Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball & Fastpitch teams. Our goal is to enhance the athletic, educational, and personal growth experience of Germantown baseball and Fastpitch players while promoting and fostering community spirit and pride.

Donations and funds may be used as silent auction items during our annual fundraising events or for improvements to our facilities and equipment.

Advertising example of your 3x5 sign at our indoor training facility displayed all year long, seen by

teams practicing daily.

Come visit our Training Facility!



# Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball & Fastpitch Club Sponsorship Form

We would like to be a **2025** Sponsor for the Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball and Fastpitch Club (GTJWC).

Donation Amount:	Please make check payable to GTJWC
Donation Provided By:	
Contact Name/Title:	
Donation Received By:	
Date:	

- Banner Ads: Please provide logo and verbiage desired on banner to mike.rohde15@gmail.com
- ◆ Please use **2025 GTJWC Sponsorship (your company)** in the Subject Line

Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball & Fastpitch Club 501(c)(3) Tax ID Number is **46-2073253**.

#### Thank you for your consideration!

Sincerely,
Mike Rohde
Sponsorship Coordinator
Germantown Jr. Warhawks Baseball & Fastpitch Club

Cell: (414)-429-9015

Email: Mike.Rohde15@gmail.com